
Date Day Opponent Location Time Level 

3/19/2024 Tue MONTGOMERY COUNTY OPEN HOME 4:00pm JV/V

3/21/2024 Thu Wright City Away 3:30pm JV/V

3/25/2024 Mon MONTGOMERY COUNTY OPEN HOME 4:00pm JV/V

3/28/2024 Thu Van-Far Away 4:00 PM JV/V

4/2/2024 Tue Elsberry Away 4:00 PM JV/V

4/4/2024 Thu MONTGOMERY COUNTY OPEN HOME 4:00pm JV/V

4/9/2024 Tue NC Quad Away 4:00pm JV/V

4/11/2024 Thu Hermann Tri Away 4:00pm V

4/12/2024 Fri Hannibal Golf Tournament Away 9:00am V

4/15/2024 Mon EHS Invitational Away 10:00am V

4/18/2024 Thu Warrenton Away 4:00 PM JV/V

4/19/2024 Fri MMA Invitational Away 9:00am V

4/22/2024 Mon EMO Conference (Woods Fort) Away 10:00am V

4/23/2024 Tue Silex Quad Away 4:00pm JV/V

5/6/2024 Mon District Away 9:00am V

5/13/2024 Mon

5/14/2024 Tue
V

2024 HIGH SCHOOL GOLF SCHEDULE

STATE GOLF (Smithville) Away TBA


